P xporty

l1l OPEN OPS - PRO PADEL GAVA

Calendario: 3 Masculina / Grupo 1

Fecha/lugar Local

Albert Padilla Vera
Jesus Garcia Tomas

Edu Grafa Diaz
lvan Crespo

Gerard Sanchez Paniagua
Adrian Puche Brinques

lvan Serrano
Francisco Badiola

Albert Padilla Vera
Jesus Garcia Tomas

Gerard Sanchez Paniagua
Adrian Puche Brinques

1/1

Resultado

6-9

6-9

9-6

9-2

9-6

2-9

Visitante

lvan Serrano
Francisco Badiola

Gerard Sanchez Paniagua
Adrian Puche Brinques

Albert Padilla Vera
Jesus Garcia Tomas

Edu Grafa Diaz
lvan Crespo

Edu Grafa Diaz
lvan Crespo

lvan Serrano
Francisco Badiola



	III OPEN OPS - PRO PADEL GAVÀ
	Calendario: 3ª Masculina / Grupo 1


